
 

1 

 

File Computer No: E-48717                 Dated 03.10.2025 
 
 

Corrigendum-2 
 
To, 
 
All Eligible Bidder, 
 
 
Sub: Selection of Managed Service Partner (MSP) for Design, Supply, Installation, 
Configuration, Customization, Operations & Maintenance of Aadhaar Authentication 
Software Platform for ASA/AUA/KSA/KUA Services through Open tender. 
 

Tender No.:  RCIL/OT/CO/VAB/25-26/ASA-KSA-MSP/08/E-48717  Dated: 03.09.2025 

 
This is with reference to the Open tender invited on dated 03.09.2025 for the subject 

as cited above, the revised schedule for bidding process is as under: 

S. 
No. 

Event Description Earlier Modified 

1 Last date for submission of Bids 01-OCT-2025 at 
15:00 Hours 

08-OCT-2025 at 
15:00 Hours 

2 Opening of Bids  01-OCT -2025 at 
15:30 Hours 

08-OCT -2025 at 
15:30 Hours 

 
 
All the other terms and conditions will remain same. 
 
 

         GM-VAB 
For RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. /CO 


